9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw
宏信科技股份有限公司 HT-TECH CORPORATION
HNT-E Series SMD  Power Inductor
變更紀錄 日期 版本 製作 檢查 審核
2022/3/28 V3 Vincent Tony Alan1. HNT2512-E系列 SPEC 發行
2. 新增 HNT2512NTR10-E.
3. 新增 HNT2512MT6R8-E, HNT2512MT220-E

A
C
E
G
EF
Part No. Inductance
(uH)
DCR(mΩ)
Max.
Isat(A)
Typ. Max.
Irms(A)
Typ. Max.
Tolerance
(±%)
HNT2512NTR10-E 0.10 13 9.5 8.5 6.5 5.8 30
HNT2512MTR22-E 0.22 23 8.2 7.0 4.8 4.1 20
HNT2512MTR24-E 0.24 23 8.5 7.4 6.0 5.0 20
HNT2512MTR33-E 0.33 28 6.8 5.8 4.6 3.8 20
HNT2512MTR47-E 0.47 35 7.0 6.0 4.1 3.5 20
HNT2512MTR68-E 0.68 43 5.0 4.2 3.7 3.2 20
HNT2512MT1R0-E 1.0 48 4.3 3.7 3.5 3.0 20
HNT2512MT1R5-E 1.5 72 3.7 3.1 2.9 2.5 20
HNT2512MT2R2-E 2.2 100 3.0 2.5 2.4 2.1 20
HNT2512MT3R3-E 3.3 150 2.5 2.1 2.2 1.9 20
HNT2512MT4R7-E 4.7 230 2.3 2.0 1.7 1.5 20
HNT2512MT6R8-E 6.8 350 1.9 1.6 1.4 1.2 20
HNT2512MT100-E 10 480 1.6 1.3 1.1 1.0 20
HNT2512MT220-E 22 1320 1.1 0.9 0.7 0.6 20
HNT2512-E
HNT2512NTR10-E HNT2512MTR22-E
V5
9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)